
A

B1

B2

C

D

1
2
3
4
5

38
39

6
7
8

38
39

6A
7A
8A
38
39

9
10
11
38
39

E

F

G

H

I

59
59

37
38
39
40
14
15
16

38
39
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
35

8940168733

8940168730

8940168731

8940168732

8940168734
8940168943

8940168737

8940168738
8940168944

8940168739

8940168740

8940168741

8940168578
8940168579
8940168742

8940168743

Clutch Housing Kit
Housing-Clutch
Fitting-Grease
Steel-Ring
Bushing-Clutch
Gasket-Clutch
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

3/8” Anvil Kit (CP7729)
Retainer-Socket
O-Ring
Anvil-3/8”
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

1/2” Anvil Kit (CP7739)
Retainer-Socket
O-Ring
Anvil-1/2”
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

Impact Kit
Pin-Hammer Cage
Cage-Hammer
Hammer
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

Motor Kit- model C
Motor Kit - model D

Regulator Kit
Regulator
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning
O-Ring
Gasket-Rear Cover 
Cover-Rear
Bolt-Half  Round Hd. Torx

Trigger Kit- model C
Trigger Kit - model D

Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning
Trigger
Pin-Spring
Bushing-Trigger
Spring-Trigger
Switch-Reverse
Valve-Reverse
O-Ring
O-Ring
Body-Reverse Valve
Pin-Spring
Seal-Cylinder
O-Ring
Gasket-Reverse Valve
Pin-Trigger

Throttle Kit
Seal-Throttle
Bushing-Throttle
Valve-Throttle
Spring-Throttle

Air Inlet Kit
Mufer
Deector-Exhaust
Bolt
O-Ring
Inlet-Air
Pin-Spring

Bearings Kit
Bearing-Front
Bearing-Rear

CP7729 Nameplate / Warning
CP7739 Nameplate / Warning
CP7729 TUNE UP KIT
(Incl; 5, 6, 7, 14, 21, 31, 33, 34, 38, 39, 42, 53)
CP7739 TUNE UP KIT
(Incl; 5, 6A, 7A, 14, 21, 31, 33, 34, 38, 39, 53)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
2
1
1

D1

D2

13
27
28
29
30
31
32
35
33
34
36
38
39

27
28
38
39

32
35
38
39

2050520723

2050520623

8940168735

8940168736

Bolt-Hex. Soc. Hd.
Bearing-Front
Plate-Front End
Cylinder
Rotor
Blades (x6)
Plate-Rear End
Bearing-Front
Pin-Spring
Pin-Spring
Bolt-Hex. Soc. Hd.
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

Front End Plate Kit
Bearing-Front
Plate-Front End
Ball-Positoning
Spring-Positioning

Rear End Plate Kit
Plate-Rear End
Bearing-Front
Ball-Positioning
Spring-Positioning

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
4

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
1
1

Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty. Index
No.

Part
No.

Description Qty.

CP7729 & CP7739 Series
Impact Wrench

6159948710
8940168675
8940168677

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
EC DECLARATION 8940168676 rev 04

10/2015
Spare parts without part number are not sold separately

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8A

7A
6A

9

9

11

10

11

43

44

38
39

47

45 46

48
49

50

52

51

53

54
55

56

41

58 12

59

57

26

27

28

29

42

13

30

31

33

32
34

36

38

39

35

37

40
14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23

24

25

17in.lbs (2N.m) model C
22in.lbs (2.5N.m) model D

22 in. lbs.
(2.5 Nm)

30 in. lbs.
(3.5 Nm)


